
583 MADANG PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT 583

519

A.   Appropriaton Bill (in Thousands of Kina)

AppropriationActual

2009Code Description 20082007

CONDITIONAL GRANTS

DISTRICT SERVICES

583-02-401-143
583-02-402-143
583-02-407-143

583-04-101-225

583-04-102-225

583-04-103-225

583-04-104-225

583-04-105-225

583-04-106-225

Members Non-Discretionary Fund
Manam Restoration Program
Provincial Development Improvement Pro

Dsip - Bogia - District Housing & Offi

Dsip - Madang - District Housng & Offi

Dsip - Middle Ramu - District Housing 

Dsip - Rai Coast - District Housing & 

Dsip - Sumkar - District Housing & Off

Dsip - Usino Bundi - District Housing 

(Public Investment Programme)
 1,750.0  1,750.0

 1,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 1,750.0

 1,000.0

 1,000.0

 1,750.0  2,750.0

 24,000.0

 3,750.0

Am

 Complex

 Complex

Office Complex

Fice Complex

E Complex

Office Complex
TOTAL  1,750.0  26,750.0 3,750.0



(NOT USED)520




